Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Features
Ultra High-Speed 5G Router &
 Powerful Edge Computing Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-4453
 � 5G NR Cellular Connectivity, Sub-6GHz

COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 5× Gigabit
Ethernet
4× PoE
PSE+
SFP cage
(up to 10 Gbps)
RS232
RS485
CAN BUS
I/O
GNSS 4× ANT 2× SIM WiFi
802ac
Operating
Temperature
ICR-4453 EMEA       NONE -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4453S EMEA        NONE -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4453W EMEA       3×3 MIMO -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4453WS EMEA        3×3 MIMO -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4453W1 EMEA       3×3 MIMO -40 to +60 °C
ICR-4453W1S EMEA        3×3 MIMO -40 to +60 °C
Project based customization: SSD disc, Dual Concurrent WiFi AP, Bluetooth
Order Codes
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 10-Jul-2024
www.advantech.com/productsOnline DownloadIndustrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Specifications
System
CPU Quad-Core ARM Cortex-A72, 1200 MHz
Memory
RAM - 1024 MB
eMMC - 4096 MB
(838 MB for Router Apps, 512 MB for customer data)
Watchdog HW Watchdog
RTC Battery backup RTC
TPM Trusted Platform Module (TPM) 2.0
Interfaces
Ethernet
5× Ethernet (4+1), RJ45, 10/100/1000 Mbps
*Optional 4× PoE PSE,
IEEE 802.3at-2009 (PoE+) and IEEE 802.3af-2003 (PoE)
(PoE use is limited – see the ICR-4461 user manual)
SFP Cage 1× SFP cage (up to 10 Gbps)
Serial Lines
1× RS232 (Tx, Rx, GND, RTS, CTS)
1× RS485 (A(-), B(+), GND)